TRUELINK SCA FIBER JUMPER ASSEMBLIES



Specifications	
Insertion Loss	< 0.2 dB
Back Reflections	> 60 dB

Ð

2

Part Nu	mber	Length (m)	Description		
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/10M	10			
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/15M	15			
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/1M	1			
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/20M	20	Duplexed SC/APC to SC/APC, Singlemode (OS2),		
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/2M	2	9/125, 3.0 mm Yellow Jacket		
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/3M	3			
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/5M	5			
SCA/SCA	-OS2/SMD/8M	8			
			www.wirelesssupply.com		
			© 2019 All rights reserved. Proprietary information. Wireless Supply reserves the right to modify or amend specifications without prior notice		